Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 11, 2011 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Massie, Kevin, applied C Bike 17 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:10 00:07:10 20.93
00:13:50 00:06:40 225
00:20:36 00:06:46 22.17
00:27:21 00:06:45 22.22
00:34:10 00:06:49 22
00:40:56 00:06:46 22.17
00:47:51 00:06:55 21.69
00:55:02 00:07:11 20.88
01:02:16 00:07:14 20.74
01:09:35 00:07:19 20.5
01:16:23 00:06:48 22.06
01:23:09 00:06:46 22.17
01:29:52 00:06:43 22.33
01:37:24 00:07:32 19.91
01:44:26 00:07:02 21.33
01:51:45 00:07:19 20.5
01:58:58 00:07:13 20.79
Averages: 00:07:00 21.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 11 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:45 00:08:45 17.14
00:18:32 00:09:47 15.33
00:27:09 00:08:37 17.41
00:35:24 00:08:15 18.18
00:43:33 00:08:09 18.4
00:51:55 00:08:22 17.93
00:59:56 00:08:01 18.71
01:07:58 00:08:02 18.67
01:16:26 00:08:28 17.72
01:24:27 00:08:01 18.71
01:32:19 00:07:52 19.07
Averages: 00:08:24 17.93
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 A Bike 17 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:27 00:06:27 23.26
00:12:50 00:06:23 235
00:19:28 00:06:38 22.61
00:25:54 00:06:26 23.32
00:32:19 00:06:25 23.38
00:38:57 00:06:38 22.61
00:45:37 00:06:40 22.5
00:52:11 00:06:34 22.84
00:58:58 00:06:47 22.11
01:05:43 00:06:45 22.22
01:12:48 00:07:05 21.18
01:19:28 00:06:40 22.5
01:26:10 00:06:42 22.39
01:32:53 00:06:43 22.33
01:39:26 00:06:33 22.9
01:47:22 00:07:56 18.91
01:57:53 00:10:31 14.26
Averages: 00:06:56 21.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +40 Bike 17 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:16 00:07:16 20.64
00:14:22 00:07:06 21.13
00:21:18 00:06:56 21.63
00:28:53 00:07:35 19.78
00:36:07 00:07:14 20.74
00:43:18 00:07:11 20.88
00:50:34 00:07:16 20.64
00:57:41 00:07:07 21.08
01:04:50 00:07:09 20.98
01:12:14 00:07:24 20.27
01:19:26 00:07:12 20.83
01:26:27 00:07:01 21.38
01:33:41 00:07:14 20.74
01:40:51 00:07:10 20.93
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01:48:14 00:07:23 20.32
01:55:35 00:07:21 20.41
02:03:13 00:07:38 19.65
Averages: 00:07:15 20.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, 930800 +50 Bike 11 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 18.95
00:15:58 00:08:03 18.63
00:23:52 00:07:54 18.99
00:31:30 00:07:38 19.65
00:39:27 00:07:57 18.87
00:47:19 00:07:52 19.07
00:55:18 00:07:59 18.79
01:03:29 00:08:11 18.33
01:11:55 00:08:26 17.79
01:20:13 00:08:18 18.07
01:28:24 00:08:11 18.33
Averages: 00:08:02 18.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 15 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 20.32
00:15:09 00:07:46 19.31
00:23:39 00:08:30 17.65
00:31:38 00:07:59 18.79
00:39:31 00:07:53 19.03
00:53:14 00:13:43 10.94
01:00:43 00:07:29 20.04
01:09:55 00:09:12 16.3
01:17:15 00:07:20 20.45
01:24:47 00:07:32 19.91
01:32:09 00:07:22 20.36
01:39:48 00:07:39 19.61
01:47:26 00:07:38 19.65
01:54:40 00:07:14 20.74
02:02:15 00:07:35 19.78
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Event: September 11, 2011 Bike Classes
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Averages: 00:08:09 18.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 B Bike 16 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:43 00:07:43 19.44
00:15:17 00:07:34 19.82
00:23:37 00:08:20 18
00:31:15 00:07:38 19.65
00:38:55 00:07:40 19.57
00:46:40 00:07:45 19.35
00:54:22 00:07:42 19.48
01:02:09 00:07:47 19.27
01:10:04 00:07:55 18.95
01:18:02 00:07:58 18.83
01:26:18 00:08:16 18.15
01:34:33 00:08:15 18.18
01:42:40 00:08:07 18.48
01:50:12 00:07:32 19.91
01:58:15 00:08:03 18.63
02:06:20 00:08:05 18.56
Averages: 00:07:54 19.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
298 Pohl, Nicholas, 546314 C Bike 16 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:14 00:06:14 24.06
00:19:23 00:13:09 11.41
00:26:03 00:06:40 225
00:32:58 00:06:55 21.69
00:40:22 00:07:24 20.27
00:47:23 00:07:01 21.38
00:54:45 00:07:22 20.36
01:01:48 00:07:03 21.28
01:09:19 00:07:31 19.96
01:16:07 00:06:48 22.06
01:22:52 00:06:45 22.22
01:29:30 00:06:38 22.61
01:37:17 00:07:47 19.27
01:44:55 00:07:38 19.65

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/11/11 14:23:05



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 11, 2011 Bike Classes

Page: 5
9/11/2011 2:23:05 PM

01:52:22 00:07:27 20.13
01:59:43 00:07:21 20.41
Averages: 00:07:29 20.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Jones, Shannon, +30 Bike 16 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 16.54
00:16:52 00:07:48 19.23
00:24:37 00:07:45 19.35
00:32:14 00:07:37 19.69
00:40:01 00:07:47 19.27
00:47:41 00:07:40 19.57
00:55:25 00:07:44 19.4
01:03:09 00:07:44 19.4
01:10:47 00:07:38 19.65
01:18:22 00:07:35 19.78
01:26:07 00:07:45 19.35
01:33:37 00:07:30 20
01:42:01 00:08:24 17.86
01:49:48 00:07:47 19.27
01:57:47 00:07:59 18.79
02:05:54 00:08:07 18.48
Averages: 00:07:52 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, JD, 256634 A Bike 3 29 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:54 00:06:54 21.74
00:14:17 00:07:23 20.32
00:21:36 00:07:19 20.5
Averages: 00:07:12 20.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Warwick, Dominic, Applied +30 Bike 11 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:29 00:08:29 17.68
00:16:36 00:08:07 18.48
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00:24:42 00:08:06 18.52
00:32:24 00:07:42 19.48
00:40:34 00:08:10 18.37
00:48:33 00:07:59 18.79
00:57:46 00:09:13 16.27
01:06:04 00:08:18 18.07
01:14:15 00:08:11 18.33
01:22:26 00:08:11 18.33
01:32:19 00:09:53 15.18
Averages: 00:08:24 17.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Gholston, Mark, +40 Bike 2 30 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:46 00:08:46 17.11
00:19:52 00:11:06 13.51
Averages: 00:09:56 15.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 A Bike 19 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 22
00:13:23 00:06:34 22.84
00:19:56 00:06:33 22.9
00:26:32 00:06:36 22.73
00:33:07 00:06:35 22.78
00:39:46 00:06:39 22.56
00:46:41 00:06:55 21.69
00:53:10 00:06:29 23.14
00:59:44 00:06:34 22.84
01:06:21 00:06:37 22.67
01:12:55 00:06:34 22.84
01:19:36 00:06:41 2244
01:26:14 00:06:38 22.61
01:33:01 00:06:47 22.11
01:39:35 00:06:34 22.84
01:46:05 00:06:30 23.08
01:52:45 00:06:40 22.5
01:59:32 00:06:47 22.11
02:06:21 00:06:49 22
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Averages: 00:06:39 22.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
446 Cook, Greg, +40 Bike 15 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 18.22
00:16:10 00:07:56 18.91
00:24:13 00:08:03 18.63
00:32:05 00:07:52 19.07
00:39:44 00:07:39 19.61
00:47:15 00:07:31 19.96
00:54:43 00:07:28 20.09
01:02:33 00:07:50 19.15
01:10:19 00:07:46 19.31
01:18:39 00:08:20 18
01:26:16 00:07:37 19.69
01:33:35 00:07:19 20.5
01:42:30 00:08:55 16.82
01:50:53 00:08:23 17.89
01:59:24 00:08:31 17.61
Averages: 00:07:58 18.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
575 Kurszewski, Andy, +40 Bike 4 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:39 00:10:39 14.08
00:18:48 00:08:09 18.4
00:27:18 00:08:30 17.65
00:36:19 00:09:01 16.64
Averages: 00:09:05 16.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
583 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 13 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:27 00:09:27 15.87
00:18:33 00:09:06 16.48
00:27:25 00:08:52 16.92
00:36:30 00:09:05 16.51
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00:45:25 00:08:55 16.82
00:55:07 00:09:42 15.46
01:06:19 00:11:12 13.39
01:15:00 00:08:41 17.27
01:24:51 00:09:51 15.23
01:35:00 00:10:09 14.78
01:44:59 00:09:59 15.03
01:54:39 00:09:40 15.52
02:04:27 00:09:48 15.31
Averages: 00:09:34 15.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, 600163 C Bike 11 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 15.82
00:19:14 00:09:45 15.38
00:29:06 00:09:52 15.2
00:42:19 00:13:13 11.35
00:52:17 00:09:58 15.05
01:04:18 00:12:01 12.48
01:14:28 00:10:10 14.75
01:29:58 00:15:30 9.68
01:41:20 00:11:22 13.2
01:53:20 00:12:00 12.5
02:03:59 00:10:39 14.08
Averages: 00:11:16 13.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 Zazeski, Jason, C Bike 16 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:17 00:07:17 20.59
00:15:01 00:07:44 19.4
00:22:53 00:07:52 19.07
00:30:30 00:07:37 19.69
00:38:13 00:07:43 19.44
00:45:42 00:07:29 20.04
00:53:04 00:07:22 20.36
01:00:34 00:07:30 20
01:08:10 00:07:36 19.74
01:15:28 00:07:18 20.55
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01:23:05 00:07:37 19.69
01:30:49 00:07:44 19.4
01:37:51 00:07:02 21.33
01:45:26 00:07:35 19.78
01:53:10 00:07:44 194
02:00:44 00:07:34 19.82
Averages: 00:07:33 19.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
594 Strauss, Chuck, +40 Bike 16 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:44 00:07:44 19.4
00:15:14 00:07:30 20
00:22:38 00:07:24 20.27
00:30:07 00:07:29 20.04
00:37:31 00:07:24 20.27
00:44:59 00:07:28 20.09
00:52:39 00:07:40 19.57
00:59:55 00:07:16 20.64
01:07:27 00:07:32 19.91
01:14:55 00:07:28 20.09
01:22:22 00:07:27 20.13
01:30:46 00:08:24 17.86
01:38:23 00:07:37 19.69
01:46:07 00:07:44 19.4
01:53:46 00:07:39 19.61
02:01:28 00:07:42 19.48
Averages: 00:07:36 19.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 Jazwiecki, Pete, B Bike 17 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:14 00:07:14 20.74
00:14:00 00:06:46 22.17
00:21:08 00:07:08 21.03
00:28:16 00:07:08 21.03
00:35:18 00:07:02 21.33
00:42:12 00:06:54 21.74
00:49:09 00:06:57 21.58
00:56:26 00:07:17 20.59
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01:03:48 00:07:22 20.36
01:10:38 00:06:50 21.95
01:19:13 00:08:35 17.48
01:26:21 00:07:08 21.03
01:32:56 00:06:35 22.78
01:39:31 00:06:35 22.78
01:46:10 00:06:39 22.56
01:53:06 00:06:56 21.63
02:00:05 00:06:59 21.48
Averages: 00:07:04 21.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
609 Sternard, Korey, +30 Bike 16 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:21 00:07:21 20.41
00:14:53 00:07:32 19.91
00:22:50 00:07:57 18.87
00:30:52 00:08:02 18.67
00:38:38 00:07:46 19.31
00:46:14 00:07:36 19.74
00:54:01 00:07:47 19.27
01:01:29 00:07:28 20.09
01:09:01 00:07:32 19.91
01:16:47 00:07:46 19.31
01:24:55 00:08:08 18.44
01:33:02 00:08:07 18.48
01:40:37 00:07:35 19.78
01:48:21 00:07:44 19.4
01:56:05 00:07:44 19.4
02:03:35 00:07:30 20
Averages: 00:07:43 19.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
628 Pelishek, Jeffrey, C Bike 13 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:50 00:08:50 16.98
00:17:56 00:09:06 16.48
00:30:35 00:12:39 11.86
00:39:05 00:08:30 17.65
00:48:13 00:09:08 16.42
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00:57:31 00:09:18 16.13
01:07:02 00:09:31 15.76
01:15:03 00:08:01 18.71
01:24:22 00:09:19 16.1
01:33:30 00:09:08 16.42
01:42:47 00:09:17 16.16
01:51:52 00:09:05 16.51
02:01:03 00:09:11 16.33
Averages: 00:09:19 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
653 Seefeldt, Ross, C Bike 16 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:32 00:07:32 19.91
00:14:47 00:07:15 20.69
00:22:14 00:07:27 20.13
00:30:18 00:08:04 18.6
00:37:32 00:07:14 20.74
00:45:17 00:07:45 19.35
00:53:08 00:07:51 19.11
01:01:37 00:08:29 17.68
01:09:14 00:07:37 19.69
01:16:49 00:07:35 19.78
01:24:07 00:07:18 20.55
01:31:57 00:07:50 19.15
01:39:20 00:07:23 20.32
01:46:38 00:07:18 20.55
01:54:08 00:07:30 20
02:01:37 00:07:29 20.04
Averages: 00:07:36 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
659 Joslin, Jeremy, B Bike 17 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 19.23
00:14:41 00:06:53 21.79
00:21:41 00:07:00 21.43
00:28:58 00:07:17 20.59
00:36:00 00:07:02 21.33
00:43:09 00:07:09 20.98
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00:50:18 00:07:09 20.98
00:58:06 00:07:48 19.23
01:05:23 00:07:17 20.59
01:12:16 00:06:53 21.79
01:19:34 00:07:18 20.55
01:26:39 00:07:05 21.18
01:34:29 00:07:50 19.15
01:41:18 00:06:49 22
01:48:17 00:06:59 21.48
01:55:12 00:06:55 21.69
02:01:56 00:06:44 22.28
Averages: 00:07:10 20.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
688 Mueller, Dillon, 636500 B Bike 9 26 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 22
00:13:29 00:06:40 225
00:20:18 00:06:49 22
00:27:01 00:06:43 22.33
00:33:29 00:06:28 23.2
00:40:20 00:06:51 21.9
00:47:50 00:07:30 20
00:56:04 00:08:14 18.22
01:04:46 00:08:42 17.24
Averages: 00:07:12 21.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
783 Kidd, Jason, B Bike 17 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:50 00:06:50 21.95
00:13:25 00:06:35 22.78
00:19:51 00:06:26 23.32
00:26:45 00:06:54 21.74
00:33:25 00:06:40 225
00:40:51 00:07:26 20.18
00:48:37 00:07:46 19.31
00:55:26 00:06:49 22
01:02:11 00:06:45 22.22
01:10:28 00:08:17 18.11
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01:17:00 00:06:32 22.96
01:23:52 00:06:52 21.84
01:32:41 00:08:49 17.01
01:39:23 00:06:42 22.39
01:46:58 00:07:35 19.78
01:56:16 00:09:18 16.13
02:03:24 00:07:08 21.03
Averages: 00:07:16 20.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
784 Johnson, Chad, AA 22 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:41 00:05:41 26.39
00:11:18 00:05:37 26.71
00:17:02 00:05:44 26.16
00:22:42 00:05:40 26.47
00:28:20 00:05:38 26.63
00:33:57 00:05:37 26.71
00:39:32 00:05:35 26.87
00:45:36 00:06:04 24.73
00:51:08 00:05:32 27.11
00:56:40 00:05:32 27.11
01:02:15 00:05:35 26.87
01:07:57 00:05:42 26.32
01:13:25 00:05:28 27.44
01:19:01 00:05:36 26.79
01:24:40 00:05:39 26.55
01:30:48 00:06:08 24.46
01:36:20 00:05:32 27.11
01:41:54 00:05:34 26.95
01:47:31 00:05:37 26.71
01:53:03 00:05:32 27.11
01:58:28 00:05:25 27.69
02:03:56 00:05:28 27.44
Averages: 00:05:38 26.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
785 Miller, Grant, C Bike 11 24 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 15.63

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/11/11 14:23:05



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 14

9/11/2011 2:23:05 PM
Event: September 11, 2011 Bike Classes

00:18:29 00:08:53 16.89
00:27:23 00:08:54 16.85
00:36:04 00:08:41 17.27
00:48:26 00:12:22 12.13
00:57:39 00:09:13 16.27
01:09:21 00:11:42 12.82
01:27:06 00:17:45 8.45
01:36:27 00:09:21 16.04
01:45:56 00:09:29 15.82
01:58:35 00:12:39 11.86
Averages: 00:10:47 14.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
787 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 9 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 16.19
00:19:31 00:10:15 14.63
00:29:23 00:09:52 15.2
00:39:38 00:10:15 14.63
00:49:47 00:10:09 14.78
00:59:52 00:10:05 14.88
01:10:24 00:10:32 14.24
01:21:16 00:10:52 13.8
01:32:22 00:11:06 13.51
Averages: 00:10:16 14.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
788 Laporte, Nathan, AA 20 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:07 00:06:07 24,52
00:12:10 00:06:03 24.79
00:18:25 00:06:15 24
00:27:56 00:09:31 15.76
00:34:45 00:06:49 22
00:40:52 00:06:07 24.52
00:48:10 00:07:18 20.55
00:54:30 00:06:20 23.68
01:08:03 00:13:33 11.07
01:13:09 00:05:06 29.41
01:22:51 00:09:42 15.46
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 11, 2011 Bike Classes

01:26:01 00:03:10 47.37
01:33:22 00:07:21 20.41
01:36:58 00:03:36 41.67
01:40:24 00:03:26 43.69
01:44:10 00:03:46 39.82
01:47:47 00:03:37 41.47
01:53:47 00:06:00 25
01:59:06 00:05:19 28.21
02:02:39 00:03:33 42.25
Averages: 00:06:08 28.28
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